ULTRAKOTLINA 180

Organizator:

Data: 2024-10-12
Miejsce: Szklarska Poreba
Dystans: 180 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

ULTRAKOTLINA 180, OPEN

M-ce
1
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Nazwisko i imie

PILARSKI TOMASZ
DUDZINSKI PRZEMYSEAW
WEINERT WOJCIECH

PLUTA DANIEL
SZNIGIR MAGDALENA
JANUSZEWSKI ANDRZEJ

OLSZEWSKI PIOTR

KUZMIAK STANISEAW
LIPINSKI MAREK
MACKOJC KRZYSZTOF
STRZADALA MICHAL
SZYMURA WOJCIECH

MIETLA LUKASZ
MODLINSKI MARCIN

GRUSZKA ALEKSANDRA

GRZEBSKI DARIUSZ
ROZCZYPALA KAROL
HEJKRLIK JIRi

FATLA MAREK
CZAK TOMASZ

KOZLOWSKI LESZEK

KEMPNY PAWEL.
KOZIOL EWA
KOZLOWSKI £UKASZ
MAZANKA JAKUB
KUJAWA MACIEJ
RAMOTOWSKI MARCIN
FRYDLEWICZ ZBIGNIEW

KEOSOWSKI SEWERYN
BODZIACHOWSKI MARCIN

TUREK £UKASZ
KASZKOWIAK BOGUMIL
DZIESZUK GRZEGORZ

Fundacja Przejscie Kotliny

Nr
1248
1208
1246

1275
1250
1212

1240

1219
1267
1241
1228
1272

1209
1264

1259

1227
1236
1247

1286
1249

1280

1256
1238
1251
1216
1270
1214
1222

1231
1226

1263
1268
1271

Klub
MARCIN SWIERC TEAM
LECE PENDZE
ULTRA TRAIL
ACADEMY
TEAMPLUTT

TERVEL MOUNTAIN
RUNNER
RUNNING TEAM
NASTOPY.PL
ULTRA SPAM ZARY
RUN&ROLL
EL-MACKOJC

RYBNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA PEDZIMY
RAZEM

HURAGAN LIGOTA
KLUB BIEGACZA
WARTA
SPORTFUEL.PL

NIDZICA BIEGA

BRUBECK.CZ/HEJAHE|T
RAIL.CZ

ULTRA ZADEK TEAM

LESZ NO LIMITS
RUNNERS
SOCIOS SILESIA
KB-SOBOTKA

HQ MNC NE

BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.
PL

JACEKBIEGA RUNNING
TEAM / ULTRAS LEGIA
MORDOWNIK
WRONKI

PODZAMCZE
WALBRZYCH

M-scowos¢
BOGATYNIA
SULECHOW
MIKOLOW

PIASTOW
LUBIN
WARSZAWA

BIENIEWICE

ZARY
BORZYGNIEW
KOtOBRZEG
STUDZIONKA
RYBNIK

KATOWICE
DYLOW
SZLACHECKI
BOGUSZOW-GORC
E

NIDZICA
WARSZAWA
NESOVICE

KEDZIERZYN-
KOZLE
LESZNO

MIKOLOW
GORZYCE
SULECHOW
BOROWIEC
SZCZECIN
PIASECZNO
JELENIA GORA

SZCZECIN
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA
WRONKI
WALBRZYCH

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
CZE

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

M40
M40
M40

M30
K30
M40

M30

M40
M40
M50
M40
M50

M40
M40

K40

M40
M30
M30

M30
M50

M50

M30
K40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50

M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

Kat.

B4SPGRT

IHTELHGEHTHE ZAWODFY

M. kat

N NP o U

11
12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19

K/M
M1
M2
M3

M4
K1
M5

M6

M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11

M 12
M13

K2

M 14
M 15
M 16

M 17
M 18

M 19

M 20
K3

M21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25

M 26
M 27

M 28
M 29
M 30

SFORTOWE
117km 129km
13:56:06 15:30:21
14:37:36 16:18:44
15:20:07 16:52:17
14:56:28 16:36:31
14:55:42 16:41:14
15:20:36 17:02:55
15:22:39 17:06:34
15:59:55 17:53:40
16:01:38 17:54:01
16:26:35 18:23:55
16:26:40 18:18:14
16:15:40 18:14:48
16:31:04 18:25:13
16:33:00 18:35:37
17:10:44 19:00:59
16:21:54 18:36:50
16:22:13 18:36:55
17:36:28 19:40:41
17:52:28 19:43:14
17:54:12 19:59:50
17:28:06 19:34:23
17:22:52 19:26:22
18:15:51 20:17:29
17:37:53 19:46:08
18:18:01 20:24:09
18:10:05 20:33:36
17:42:38 19:50:10
18:10:33 20:24:20
18:17:23 20:39:32
20:22:42 22:41:33
20:22:37 22:41:19
20:09:30 22:39:52
19:06:46 21:35:57

LT AKOTLINA

142km

17:12:28
18:20:01
18:53:23

18:43:17
18:47:03
19:17:09

19:18:30

20:13:56
20:14:36
21:00:33
20:25:44
20:36:34

21:00:40
21:07:41

21:25:50

21:15:08
21:15:00
22:03:37

22:13:08
22:20:50

22:13:09

22:04:03
22:52:01
22:27:31
23:14:45
23:30:17
22:47:01
23:04:57

23:45:47
25:30:11

25:29:49
25:44:33
24:36:29

156km

19:04:05
20:29:20
20:50:34

20:58:43
21:15:39
21:46:15

21:46:58

22:52:53
22:53:07
23:27:41
23:12:35
23:22:29

23:22:35
24:01:49

23:56:15

24:18:51
24:18:54
24:40:38

25:08:20
25:08:52

25:10:02

24:50:49
25:31:13
25:23:25
26:14:59
26:42:27
25:59:29
26:21:46

26:55:02
28:42:10

28:42:05
29:21:04
28:17:18

167km

22:34:38

23:58:27

25:39:38
25:34:51
25:47:40

25:45:30
26:32:38

26:35:02

26:46:05
26:46:46
27:05:29

27:28:24
27:28:27

27:35:55

27:18:09
27:54:05
27:50:38
29:02:03
29:23:43
28:57:05
29:11:52

29:49:57

Netto
23:10:45.85
24:57:52.30
25:17:12.85

25:57:19.60
26:26:23.60
26:29:06.80

27:30:43.05

27:46:35.75
28:14:09.35
28:15:24.75
28:27:20.45
28:36:31.65

28:55:25.20
29:26:55.35

29:28:21.20

29:32:59.40
29:44:49.65
29:44:58.55

30:11:38.70
30:11:46.65

30:13:46.10

30:24:16.60
30:38:16.00
30:53:05.35
31:38:08.85
32:16:49.25
32:19:23.60
32:50:59.75

33:19:10.65
33:50:46.85

33:51:17.30
34:35:11.30
34:40:22.75

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
23:10:47.60
24:57:54.65
25:17:15.60

25:57:24.25
26:26:27.95
26:29:10.40

27:30:47.85

27:46:47.10
28:14:16.50
28:15:28.65
28:27:24.05
28:36:34.95

28:55:31.75
29:27:04.15

29:28:23.75

29:33:01.95
29:44:53.85
29:45:09.55

30:11:49.45
30:11:49.75

30:13:51.35

30:24:18.65
30:38:25.10
30:53:12.80
31:38:13.35
32:17:07.20
32:19:28.40
32:51:09.15

33:19:12.85
33:51:00.55

33:51:30.50
34:35:24.75
34:40:26.05

min/km

7:38
8:13
8:20

8:33
8:42
8:43

9:04

9:09
9:18
9:18
9:22
9:25

9:32
9:42

9:42

9:44
9:48
9:48

9:57
9:57

9:57

10:01
10:06
10:10
10:25
10:38
10:39
10:49

10:59
11:09

11:09

11:24
11:25

1/8

km/h
7.9
7.3
7.2

6.3
6.2

6.2
6.2

6.1

5.5
5.4

5.4
5.3



ULTRAKOTLINA 180, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
34

35

36
37

39
40
41
42

43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60
61
62
63
64
65

Nazwisko i imie
JEDRACHOWICZ MACIE|

RADZIWON ANNA

JANOWSKI JACEK
WALCZAK KRYSTIAN
SANKOWSKI JACEK
KINCEL KRZYSZTOF
SWIATEK MICHAL
MILEWICZ DANIEL
MIELNIK KRZYSZTOF

WOLINSKI JEDRZE|
SMOROWINSKI SEBASTIAN

NOWICKI ARTUR
CHLEBOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
ZIMKOWSKI MARCIN
JAKUBCZYK RAFAL
PILIPCZUK PAWEL
KUDELSKI IRENEUSZ

MALISZEWSKA MALWINA
PILARSKI ZBIGNIEW
GRZECH GRZEGORZ
DZIERLA MARCIN
STYSIEK PIOTR

RACZYLO MARTA
CIEPIELA PATRYK
BERNACIAK DOMINIK

KUSZMAR ANDRZE]

MYSTKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
SZCZERBA ANDRZE]
KRUZEL RAFAL

KOCOT SEBASTIAN
MARKOWSKI MAREK
KITLAS DARIUSZ
TUROWSKI ADAM

CARUK DAMIAN
GRZYBOWSKA KAROLINA
MALINOWSKI JERZY
HNATIUK MICHAL
KOLODZIEJCZAK JAROSEAW
JEDRZEJCZAK ARTUR

StOMSKI MICHAL

NOSKI MARIUSZ
PANEK PIOTR

Nr
1234

1277

1273
1200
1260
1243
1221
1258
1253

1278
1229

1237
1205
1269
1261
1210
1274

1262
1206
1223
1281
1220
1201
1232
1230

1218

1239
1255
1283
1242
1288
1285
1265

1245
1284
1217
1257
1215
1266

1233

1279
1211

Klub
STRAZ
MARSZAEKOWSKA /
ULTRA LOWICZ
GRUPA NIENACHALNIE
HEROICZNA

BIEGAJACE WALCZAKI
PLACKI TEAM

LESZ NO LIMITS
RUNNERS

RATEL TEAM
SZOGUNY KRZYCKO
WIELKIE
ULTRAKREDKA

KGHM ZG RUN

43 WOJSKOWY
ODDZIAL
GOSPODARCZY
ULTRA WAY TEAM

HARDCORE RUNNER
BIEGIEM RADOM!

NOWA HUTA TEAM
GORAL Z MAZUR
RUNNING TEAM
ON THE WAY
KOSZALIN

PSIA KOSC

BIEGOWE MISIE

PGN NIERUCHOMOSCI

LEKKOATLETYKA STAL
PLESZEW

RATE MY TRAIL TEAM
WLKP MOUNTAINS
ULTRA TEAM
BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.

FL

PATOBIEGI

M-scowos¢
LOWICZ

POLKOWICE

LEGIONOWO
PILA
WOJCIECHOWICE
POLUPIN
WARSZAWA
BOLEStAWIEC
LIPNO

JELENIA GORA
GOLANICE

BARGLY
GLUSZYCA
GLOGOW
LUBON
PORAJOW
OSETNICA

GDYNIA
Sycow
PIONKI
ZERKOW
RADOM
WOJCIESZOW
KRAKOW
LIDZBARK
WARMINSKI
KOSZALIN

LUBICHOWO
SOSNOWIEC
LEGNICA

SOSNOWIEC

SOCHONIEC
REICHSHOF

KAMIEN
POMORSKI
CZERMIN

ZIEBICE
WALBRZYCH
SZKLARSKA
POREBA
KAMIONKI

JELENIA GORA

BIELAWA
ZIELONKI

Kraj
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GER

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

M30

K40

M50
M40
M30
M60+
M30
M40
M50

M20
M30

M50
M30
M40
M40
M40
M50

K40
M50
M60+
M40
M50
K40
M30
M30

M40

M50
M50
M50
M40
M40
M50
M30

M40

K40

M50

M30

M40

M30

M30

M40
M40

Kat.

M. kat

10

11
22
23
24

10

25
11

12
13

26

12
13
14
27
28
15

K/M

M31

K4

M 32
M 33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38

M 39
M40

M 41
M 42
M 43
M 44
M 45
M 46

K5
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
K6
M 51
M52

M 54
M 55
M 56
M 57
M58
M 59

117km
19:20:30

19:20:42

20:26:01
19:22:34
20:26:28
20:09:40
20:27:43
21:23:58
19:58:11

19:24:00
20:09:23

20:55:52
21:10:58
20:47:00
21:28:48
23:44:28
21:38:56

22:29:32
25:00:37
23:18:15
22:41:17
23:18:21
20:52:33
22:14:46
22:09:25

24:04:45

22:08:31
23:19:50
24:34:30
24:04:59
23:44:10
24:40:16
21:07:57

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

129km
21:42:47

21:47:56

22:49:08
21:46:22
23:01:36
22:39:38
23:01:40
23:48:20
22:38:23

22:22:30
22:52:30

23:43:10
23:48:15
24:04:48
24:04:32
26:35:23
24:48:49

25:26:43
27:55:47
25:59:19
25:57:16
26:00:27
24:38:43
25:14:38
25:32:46

27:57:51

25:10:32
26:21:39
27:59:47
27:57:54
26:34:56
27:59:53
25:09:29

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

142km
24:40:23

25:07:58

26:14:56
25:26:01
26:16:54
25:47:35
26:33:36
27:17:18
25:53:45

25:42:21
26:21:57

27:07:03
27:07:03
27:29:17
27:18:58
30:02:38
28:53:40

29:09:31
31:09:01
29:44:13
29:44:01
29:45:55
28:46:29
29:21:14
29:08:59

31:31:01

28:53:46
29:57:33
31:44:11
31:30:51
30:23:21
31:52:53

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

156km
28:17:17

28:32:14

29:34:11
29:06:23
29:54:12
29:34:15
29:50:57
30:40:35
29:56:22

29:56:08
29:59:19

30:53:54
30:53:55
31:38:27
30:46:46
32:43:54
32:24:40

32:24:40
34:20:20
32:45:47
33:08:13
32:47:22
32:13:17
33:02:20
33:08:22

34:32:02

32:24:55
33:27:01
35:04:38
34:52:42
34:04:50
35:06:19

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

167km

31:25:16

32:44:06

33:16:08

32:53:59

33:22:28
33:22:20
34:23:47
33:58:44
34:58:47
34:48:42

35:04:52
36:35:58
35:35:19
36:08:32
35:36:55
35:25:12
35:49:07
36:20:37

37:05:16

35:29:25
36:38:02
37:47:39
37:40:57
37:25:13
37:49:53

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Netto
34:40:16.80

34:42:06.80

35:01:18.30
35:02:51.20
35:20:49.15
35:38:11.35
35:42:49.95
35:59:03.80
36:05:39.25

36:05:30.60
36:16:04.50

36:32:26.50
36:32:48.75
37:38:14.15
37:38:42.45
37:44:39.70
38:19:03.45

38:39:38.35
39:16:12.80
39:18:44.85
39:22:14.05
39:29:52.55
39:43:03.90
39:57:18.15
40:05:15.90

40:34:26.00

40:35:36.90
40:52:30.80
41:01:29.05
41:12:25.45
41:12:35.35
41:23:53.55

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
34:40:26.55

34:42:12.25

35:01:25.55
35:02:57.65
35:20:57.65
35:38:23.25
35:42:58.45
35:59:09.55
36:05:44.80

36:05:44.90
36:16:12.50

36:32:36.20
36:32:53.30
37:38:17.15
37:38:54.30
37:44:49.90
38:19:07.35

38:39:51.10
39:16:32.30
39:19:00.85
39:22:21.70
39:30:08.95
39:43:11.15
39:57:31.95
40:05:20.10

40:34:42.95

40:35:45.10
40:52:46.15
41:01:40.70
41:12:32.70
41:13:15.15
41:24:06.10

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

min/km
11:25

11:26

11:32
11:33
11:39
11:44
11:46
11:51
11:53

11:53
11:57

12:02
12:02
12:24
12:24
12:26
12:37

12:44
12:56
12:57
12:58
13:01
13:05
13:10
13:12

13:22

13:22
13:28
13:31
13:35
13:35
13:38

2/8

km/h
5.2

5.2

5.2
5.2

5.1
51
5.1

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.7

4.7
4.6
4.6
4.6

4.6
4.6
4.5

4.5

45
45
44
4.4
44
4.4



ULTRAKOTLINA 180, OPEN c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
MUCHA ROBERT

RUDD ADAM

GNIADY KRZYSZTOF
PLANETARZ MAREK
BODNAR ADRIAN
BODNAR KRYSTIAN
NOWAKOWSKI PAWEL
ABRAMOWICZ AGATA
PLUCHA MICHAL
WARDAK EWA

ULTRAKOTLINA 180, Kobiety

M-ce
1
2

ULTRAKOTLINA 180, Mezczyzni

M-ce

=
= O O o~

=

12
13

14
15

Nazwisko i imie
SZNIGIR MAGDALENA
GRUSZKA ALEKSANDRA

KOZIOL EWA
RADZIWON ANNA

MALISZEWSKA MALWINA
RACZYLO MARTA
GRZYBOWSKA KAROLINA

ABRAMOWICZ AGATA
WARDAK EWA

Nazwisko i imie
PILARSKI TOMASZ
DUDZINSKI PRZEMYSEAW
WEINERT WOJCIECH

PLUTA DANIEL
JANUSZEWSKI ANDRZEJ

OLSZEWSKI PIOTR

KUZMIAK STANISEAW
LIPINSKI MAREK
MACKOJC KRZYSZTOF
STRZADAELA MICHAL
SZYMURA WOJCIECH

MIETtA LUKASZ
MODLINSKI MARCIN

GRZEBSKI DARIUSZ
ROZCZYPALA KAROL

Nr
1252

1282
1244
1287
1207
1254
1276
1213
1235
1224

1250
1259

1238
1277

1262
1201
1284

1213
1224

Nr
1248
1208
1246

1275
1212

1240

1219
1267
1241
1228
1272

1209

1264

1227
1236

Klub

ICT POLAND

ULTRA SPAM ZARY

IMPULS KOMOROW

Klub
SPORTFUEL.PL

KB-SOBOTKA

GRUPA NIENACHALNIE
HEROICZNA

ULTRA WAY TEAM

LEKKOATLETYKA STAL
PLESZEW

IMPULS KOMOROW

Klub
MARCIN SWIERC TEAM
LECE PENDZE
ULTRA TRAIL
ACADEMY
TEAMPLUTT
TERVEL MOUNTAIN
RUNNER
RUNNING TEAM
NASTOPY.PL
ULTRA SPAM ZARY
RUN&ROLL
EL-MACKOJC

RYBNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA PEDZIMY
RAZEM

HURAGAN LIGOTA
KLUB BIEGACZA
WARTA

NIDZICA BIEGA

M-scowos¢
OLKUSZ/JERZMAN
OWICE
RANDWICK
NAMYSLIN

SANOK
ZALUZ
ILOWA
KRZEPTOW
KOWARY
KOMOROW
GRANICA

M-scowos¢
LUBIN
BOGUSZOW-GORC
E
GORZYCE
POLKOWICE

GDYNIA
WOJCIESZOW
CZERMIN

KRZEPTOW
KOMOROW
GRANICA

M-scowos¢
BOGATYNIA
SULECHOW
MIKOLOW

PIASTOW
WARSZAWA

BIENIEWICE

ZARY
BORZYGNIEW
KOLOBRZEG
STUDZIONKA
RYBNIK

KATOWICE
DYLOW
SZLACHECKI
NIDZICA
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL

AUS
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

M40

M30
M40
M50
M30
M20
M40
K30
M40
K40

K30
K40

K40
K40

K40
K40
K40

K30
K40

M40
M40
M40

M30
M40

M30

M40
M40
M50
M40
M50

M40

M40

M40
M30

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

M. kat

M. kat

N ~N+= O v

10

K/M 117km

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

K/M 117km

K1l 14:55:42
K2 17:10:44

K3 18:15:51
K4 19:20:42

K5 22:29:32
K6 20:52:33
DNF

DNF
DNF

K/M 117km

M1 13:56:06
M2 14:37:36
M3 15:20:07
M4 14:56:28
M5 15:20:36
M6 15:22:39
M7 15:59:55
M8 16:01:38
M9 16:26:35
M 10 16:26:40
M11 16:15:40
M 12 16:31:04
M13 16:33:00
M 14 16:21:54
M 15 16:22:13

129km
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

129km
16:41:14
19:00:59

20:17:29
21:47:56

25:26:43
24:38:43
DNF

DNF
DNF

129km
15:30:21
16:18:44
16:52:17

16:36:31
17:02:55

17:06:34

17:53:40
17:54:01
18:23:55
18:18:14
18:14:48

18:25:13

18:35:37

18:36:50
18:36:55

142km
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

142km

18:47:03
21:25:50

22:52:01
25:07:58

29:09:31
28:46:29
DNF

DNF
DNF

142km
17:12:28
18:20:01
18:53:23

18:43:17
19:17:09

19:18:30

20:13:56
20:14:36
21:00:33
20:25:44
20:36:34

21:00:40

21:07:41

21:15:08
21:15:00

156km
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

156km
21:15:39
23:56:15

25:31:13
28:32:14

32:24:40
32:13:17
DNF

DNF
DNF

156km
19:04:05
20:29:20
20:50:34

20:58:43
21:46:15

21:46:58

22:52:53
22:53:07
23:27:41
23:12:35
23:22:29

23:22:35

24:01:49

24:18:51
24:18:54

167km
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

167km

26:35:02

27:54:05
31:25:16

35:04:52
35:25:12
DNF

DNF
DNF

167km

22:34:38

23:58:27

25:39:38
25:34:51
25:47:40

25:45:30

26:32:38

26:46:05
26:46:46

Netto
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto
26:26:23.60
29:28:21.20

30:38:16.00
34:42:06.80

38:39:38.35
39:43:03.90
DNF

DNF
DNF

Netto
23:10:45.85
24:57:52.30
25:17:12.85

25:57:19.60
26:29:06.80

27:30:43.05

27:46:35.75
28:14:09.35
28:15:24.75
28:27:20.45
28:36:31.65

28:55:25.20

29:26:55.35

29:32:59.40
29:44:49.65

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Brutto
26:26:27.95
29:28:23.75

30:38:25.10
34:42:12.25

38:39:51.10
39:43:11.15
DNF

DNF
DNF

Brutto
23:10:47.60
24:57:54.65
25:17:15.60

25:57:24.25
26:29:10.40

27:30:47.85

27:46:47.10
28:14:16.50
28:15:28.65
28:27:24.05
28:36:34.95

28:55:31.75

29:27:04.15

29:33:01.95
29:44:53.85

min/km

min/km
8:42
9:42

10:06
11:26

12:44
13:05

min/km
7:38
8:13
8:20

8:33
8:43

9:04

9:09
9:18
9:18
9:22
9:25

9:32
9:42

9:44
9:48

3/8

km/h

km/h
6.9
6.2

5.9
5.2

4.7
4.6

km/h
7.9
7.3
7.2

6.6

6.6
6.4
6.4
6.4

6.3
6.2

6.2
6.1



ULTRAKOTLINA 180, Mezczyzni c.d.

M-ce
16

17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27

28
29
30

31

32
33
34
35

37
38

39
40

a1
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58

Nazwisko i imie
HEJKRLIK JIRI

FATLA MAREK
CZAK TOMASZ

KOZLOWSKI LESZEK

KEMPNY PAWEL
KOZEOWSKI LUKASZ
MAZANKA JAKUB
KUJAWA MACIE)
RAMOTOWSKI MARCIN
FRYDLEWICZ ZBIGNIEW

KLOSOWSKI SEWERYN
BODZIACHOWSKI MARCIN

TUREK £UKASZ
KASZKOWIAK BOGUMIL
DZIESZUK GRZEGORZ

JEDRACHOWICZ MACIE)

JANOWSKI JACEK
WALCZAK KRYSTIAN
SANKOWSKI JACEK
KINCEL KRZYSZTOF
SWIATEK MICHAL
MILEWICZ DANIEL
MIELNIK KRZYSZTOF

WOLINSKI JEDRZE]
SMOROWINSKI SEBASTIAN

NOWICKI ARTUR
CHLEBOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
ZIMKOWSKI MARCIN
JAKUBCZYK RAFAL
PILIPCZUK PAWEL
KUDELSKI IRENEUSZ

PILARSKI ZBIGNIEW
GRZECH GRZEGORZ
DZIERLA MARCIN
STYSIEK PIOTR
CIEPIELA PATRYK
BERNACIAK DOMINIK

KUSZMAR ANDRZE]

MYSTKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
SZCZERBA ANDRZE]
KRUZEL RAFAL

KOCOT SEBASTIAN
MARKOWSKI MAREK

Nr
1247

1286
1249

1280

1256
1251
1216
1270
1214
1222

1231
1226

1263
1268
1271

1234

1273
1200
1260
1243
1221
1258
1253

1278
1229

1237
1205
1269
1261
1210
1274

1206
1223
1281
1220
1232
1230

1218

1239
1255
1283
1242
1288

Klub
BRUBECK.CZ/HEJAHE)T
RAIL.CZ

ULTRA ZADEK TEAM

LESZ NO LIMITS
RUNNERS
SOCIOS SILESIA

HQ MNC NE

BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.
PL

JACEKBIEGA RUNNING
TEAM / ULTRAS LEGIA
MORDOWNIK
WRONKI

PODZAMCZE
WALBRZYCH

STRAZ
MARSZALKOWSKA /
ULTRA £tOWICZ

BIEGAJACE WALCZAKI
PLACKI TEAM

LESZ NO LIMITS
RUNNERS

RATEL TEAM
SZOGUNY KRZYCKO
WIELKIE
ULTRAKREDKA

KGHM ZG RUN

43 WOJSKOWY
ODDZIAL
GOSPODARCZY

HARDCORE RUNNER
BIEGIEM RADOM!
NOWA HUTA TEAM
GORAL Z MAZUR
RUNNING TEAM

ON THE WAY
KOSZALIN

PSIA KOSC

BIEGOWE MISIE

M-scowos¢
NESOVICE

KEDZIERZYN-
KOZLE
LESZNO

MIKOLOW
SULECHOW
BOROWIEC
SZCZECIN
PIASECZNO
JELENIA GORA

SZCZECIN
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA
WRONKI
WALBRZYCH

towicz

LEGIONOWO
PIEA
WOJCIECHOWICE
POLUPIN
WARSZAWA
BOLEStAWIEC
LIPNO

JELENIA GORA
GOLANICE

BARGLY
GLUSZYCA
GLOGOW
LUBON
PORAJOW
OSETNICA

SYCOW
PIONKI
ZERKOW
RADOM
KRAKOW
LIDZBARK
WARMINSKI
KOSZALIN

LUBICHOWO
SOSNOWIEC
LEGNICA

SOSNOWIEC

Kraj
CZE

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M30

M30
M50

M50

M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50

M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

M30

M50
M40
M30
M60+
M30
M40
M50

M20
M30

M50
M30
M40
M40
M40
M50

M50
M60+
M40
M50
M30
M30

M40

M50
M50
M50
M40
M40

Kat.

M. kat

11
12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19

10

25
11
12
13

26

12
13
14
27
28

K/M
M 16

M 17
M18

M 19

M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25

M 26
M 27

M 28
M 29
M 30

M 31

M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38

M 39
M40

M 41
M 42
M 43
M 44
M 45
M 46

M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M51
M52

M 53

M54
M55
M 56
M 57
M 58

117km
17:36:28

17:52:28
17:54:12

17:28:06

17:22:52
17:37:53
18:18:01
18:10:05
17:42:38
18:10:33

18:17:23
20:22:42

20:22:37
20:09:30
19:06:46

19:20:30

20:26:01
19:22:34
20:26:28
20:09:40
20:27:43
21:23:58
19:58:11

19:24:00
20:09:23

20:55:52
21:10:58
20:47:00
21:28:48
23:44:28
21:38:56

25:00:37
23:18:15
22:41:17
23:18:21
22:14:46
22:09:25

24:04:45

22:08:31
23:19:50
24:34:30
24:04:59
23:44:10

129km
19:40:41

19:43:14
19:59:50

19:34:23

19:26:22
19:46:08
20:24:09
20:33:36
19:50:10
20:24:20

20:39:32
22:41:33

22:41:19
22:39:52
21:35:57

21:42:47

22:49:08
21:46:22
23:01:36
22:39:38
23:01:40
23:48:20
22:38:23

22:22:30
22:52:30

23:43:10
23:48:15
24:04:48
24:04:32
26:35:23
24:48:49

27:55:47
25:59:19
25:57:16
26:00:27
25:14:38
25:32:46

27:57:51

25:10:32
26:21:39
27:59:47
27:57:54
26:34:56

142km
22:03:37

22:13:08
22:20:50

22:13:09

22:04:03
22:27:31
23:14:45
23:30:17
22:47:01
23:04:57

23:45:47
25:30:11

25:29:49
25:44:33
24:36:29

24:40:23

26:14:56
25:26:01
26:16:54
25:47:35
26:33:36
27:17:18
25:53:45

25:42:21
26:21:57

27:07:03
27:07:03
27:29:17
27:18:58
30:02:38
28:53:40

31:09:01
29:44:13
29:44:01
29:45:55
29:21:14
29:08:59

31:31:01

28:53:46
29:57:33
31:44:11
31:30:51
30:23:21

156km
24:40:38

25:08:20
25:08:52

25:10:02

24:50:49
25:23:25
26:14:59
26:42:27
25:59:29
26:21:46

26:55:02
28:42:10

28:42:05
29:21:04
28:17:18

28:17:17

29:34:11
29:06:23
29:54:12
29:34:15
29:50:57
30:40:35
29:56:22

29:56:08
29:59:19

30:53:54
30:53:55
31:38:27
30:46:46
32:43:54
32:24:40

34:20:20
32:45:47
33:08:13
32:47:22
33:02:20
33:08:22

34:32:02

32:24:55
33:27:01
35:04:38
34:52:42
34:04:50

167km
27:05:29

27:28:24
27:28:27

27:35:55

27:18:09
27:50:38
29:02:03
29:23:43
28:57:05
29:11:52

29:49:57

32:44:06

33:16:08

32:53:59

33:22:28
33:22:20
34:23:47
33:58:44
34:58:47
34:48:42

36:35:58
35:35:19
36:08:32
35:36:55
35:49:07
36:20:37

37:05:16

35:29:25
36:38:02
37:47:39
37:40:57
37:25:13

Netto
29:44:58.55

30:11:38.70
30:11:46.65

30:13:46.10

30:24:16.60
30:53:05.35
31:38:08.85
32:16:49.25
32:19:23.60
32:50:59.75

33:19:10.65
33:50:46.85

33:51:17.30
34:35:11.30
34:40:22.75

34:40:16.80

35:01:18.30
35:02:51.20
35:20:49.15
35:38:11.35
35:42:49.95
35:59:03.80
36:05:39.25

36:05:30.60
36:16:04.50

36:32:26.50
36:32:48.75
37:38:14.15
37:38:42.45
37:44:39.70
38:19:03.45

39:16:12.80
39:18:44.85
39:22:14.05
39:29:52.55
39:57:18.15
40:05:15.90

40:34:26.00

40:35:36.90
40:52:30.80
41:01:29.05
41:12:25.45
41:12:35.35

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
29:45:09.55

30:11:49.45
30:11:49.75

30:13:51.35

30:24:18.65
30:53:12.80
31:38:13.35
32:17:07.20
32:19:28.40
32:51:09.15

33:19:12.85
33:51:00.55

33:51:30.50
34:35:24.75
34:40:26.05

34:40:26.55

35:01:25.55
35:02:57.65
35:20:57.65
35:38:23.25
35:42:58.45
35:59:09.55
36:05:44.80

36:05:44.90
36:16:12.50

36:32:36.20
36:32:53.30
37:38:17.15
37:38:54.30
37:44:49.90
38:19:07.35

39:16:32.30
39:19:00.85
39:22:21.70
39:30:08.95
39:57:31.95
40:05:20.10

40:34:42.95

40:35:45.10
40:52:46.15
41:01:40.70
41:12:32.70
41:13:15.15

min/km
9:48

9:57
9:57

9:57

10:01
10:10
10:25
10:38
10:39
10:49

10:59
11:09

11:09
11:24
11:25

11:25

11:32
11:33
11:39
11:44
11:46
11:51
11:53

11:53
11:57

12:02
12:02
12:24
12:24
12:26
12:37

12:56
12:57
12:58
13:01
13:10
13:12

13:22

13:22
13:28
13:31
13:35
13:35

4/8

km/h
6.1

5.9
5.8
5.6
5.6

5.5
5.4
5.4
5.2
5.2
5.2
B2
5.1

5l

5.1

4.8
4.8

4.7

4.6

4.6
4.6
4.6
4.5

4.5

45
45
44
4.4
44



ULTRAKOTLINA 180, Mezczyzni c.d.

M-ce
59

Nazwisko i imie
KITLAS DARIUSZ
TUROWSKI ADAM

CARUK DAMIAN

MALINOWSKI JERZY
HNATIUK MICHAL
KOLODZIEJCZAK JAROSEAW

JEDRZEJCZAK ARTUR
SEOMSKI MICHAL

NOSKI MARIUSZ
PANEK PIOTR
MUCHA ROBERT

RUDD ADAM

GNIADY KRZYSZTOF
PLANETARZ MAREK
BODNAR ADRIAN
BODNAR KRYSTIAN
NOWAKOWSKI PAWEL
PLUCHA MICHAL

ULTRAKOTLINA 180, M20

M-ce
1

Nazwisko i imie
WOLINSKI JEDRZE)
BODNAR KRYSTIAN

ULTRAKOTLINA 180, K30

M-ce
1

Nazwisko i imie
SZNIGIR MAGDALENA
ABRAMOWICZ AGATA

ULTRAKOTLINA 180, M30

M-ce
1
2

8

Nazwisko i imie
PLUTA DANIEL
OLSZEWSKI PIOTR

ROZCZYPALA KAROL
HEJKRLIK JIRi

FATLA MAREK

KEMPNY PAWEL
JEDRACHOWICZ MACIE]

SANKOWSKI JACEK

Nr

1285
1265

1245

1217
1257
1215

1266

1233

1279
1211
1252

1282
1244
1287
1207
1254
1276
1235

Nr

1278
1254

1250
1213

Nr
1275
1240

1236
1247

1286

1256
1234

1260

Klub

PGN NIERUCHOMOSCI

RATE MY TRAIL TEAM

WLKP MOUNTAINS
ULTRA TEAM
BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.
PL

PATOBIEGI

ICT POLAND

ULTRA SPAM ZARY

Klub
RATEL TEAM

Klub

Klub
TEAMPLUTT
RUNNING TEAM
NASTOPY.PL

BRUBECK.CZ/HEJAHE|T
RAIL.CZ

SOCIOS SILESIA
STRAZ
MARSZALKOWSKA /
ULTRA LOWICZ
PLACKI TEAM

M-scowos¢
SOCHONIEC
REICHSHOF

KAMIEN
POMORSKI
ZIEBICE
WAELBRZYCH
SZKLARSKA
POREBA
KAMIONKI

JELENIA GORA

BIELAWA
ZIELONKI
OLKUSZ/JERZMAN
OWICE
RANDWICK
NAMYSLIN

SANOK
ZALUZ
ILOWA
KOWARY

M-scowos¢

JELENIA GORA
ZALUZ

M-scowos¢
LUBIN
KRZEPTOW

M-scowos¢
PIASTOW
BIENIEWICE

WARSZAWA
NESOVICE

MIKOLOW
LowICZ

WOJCIECHOWICE

Kraj
POL
GER

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

AUS
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

M50
M30

M40

M50
M30
M40

M30

M30

M40
M40
M40

M30
M40
M50
M30
M20
M40
M40

M20
M20

K30
K30

M30
M30

M30
M30

M30

M30
M30

M30

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
15

M. kat

M. kat

M. kat

K/M 117km
M 59 24:40:16
21:07:57
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

K/M 117km

M 39 19:24.00
DNF

K/M 117km

K1l 14:55:42
DNF

K/M 117km
M4 14:56:28
M6 15:22:39

M15 16:22:13
M 16 17:36:28

M 17 17:52:28

M 20 17:22:52
M 31 19:20:30

M 34 20:26:28

129km
27:59:53
25:09:29
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

129km

22:22:30
DNF

129km

16:41:14
DNF

129km
16:36:31
17:06:34

18:36:55
19:40:41

19:43:14

19:26:22
21:42:47

23:01:36

142km

31:52:53
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

142km

25:42:21
DNF

142km

18:47:03
DNF

142km
18:43:17
19:18:30

21:15:00
22:03:37

22:13:08

22:04:03
24:40:23

26:16:54

156km
35:06:19
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

156km

29:56:08
DNF

156km

21:15:39
DNF

156km
20:58:43
21:46:58

24:18:54
24:40:38

25:08:20

24:50:49
28:17:17

29:54:12

167km Netto Brutto

37:49:53 41:23:53.55 41:24:06.10

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF
167km Netto Brutto

36:05:30.60 36:05:44.90

DNF DNF DNF
167km Netto Brutto

26:26:23.60 26:26:27.95

DNF DNF DNF
167km Netto Brutto

25:57:19.60 25:57:24.25

27:30:43.05 27:30:47.85

26:46:46 29:44:49.65 29:44:53.85

27:05:29 29:44:58.55 29:45:09.55

27:28:24 30:11:38.70 30:11:49.45

27:18:09 30:24:16.60 30:24:18.65

34:40:16.80 34:40:26.55

32:44:06 35:20:49.15 35:20:57.65

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
13:38

min/km
11:53

min/km
8:42

min/km
8:33
9:04

9:48
9:48

9:57
10:01
11:25

11:39

5/8

km/h
4.4

km/h

km/h

6.9

km/h

5.1



ULTRAKOTLINA 180, M30 c.d.

M-ce
9
10

11
12
13

Nazwisko i imie
SWIATEK MICHAL
SMOROWINSKI SEBASTIAN

CHLEBOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
CIEPIELA PATRYK
BERNACIAK DOMINIK
TUROWSKI ADAM

HNATIUK MICHAL
JEDRZEJCZAK ARTUR

SEOMSKI MICHAL

RUDD ADAM
BODNAR ADRIAN

ULTRAKOTLINA 180, K40

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
GRUSZKA ALEKSANDRA

KOZIOL EWA
RADZIWON ANNA

MALISZEWSKA MALWINA
RACZYLO MARTA
GRZYBOWSKA KAROLINA

WARDAK EWA

ULTRAKOTLINA 180, M40

M-ce

© o~ u

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nazwisko i imie
PILARSKI TOMASZ
DUDZINSKI PRZEMYSEAW
WEINERT WOJCIECH

JANUSZEWSKI ANDRZE|J

KUZMIAK STANISEAW
LIPINSKI MAREK
STRZADALA MICHAL
MIETLA LUKASZ
MODLINSKI MARCIN

GRZEBSKI DARIUSZ
KOZLOWSKI LUKASZ
MAZANKA JAKUB

KUJAWA MACIEJ
RAMOTOWSKI MARCIN
KEOSOWSKI SEWERYN
BODZIACHOWSKI MARCIN

1221
1229

1205
1232
1230

1265

1257
1266

1233

1282
1207

1259

1238
1277

1262
1201
1284

1224

Nr
1248
1208
1246

1212

1219
1267
1228
1209
1264

1227
1251
1216
1270
1214
1231
1226

Klub

SZOGUNY KRZYCKO
WIELKIE

NOWA HUTA TEAM
GORAL Z MAZUR
RUNNING TEAM

RATE MY TRAIL TEAM

WLKP MOUNTAINS
ULTRA TEAM

BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.

PL

Klub
SPORTFUEL.PL

KB-SOBOTKA

GRUPA NIENACHALNIE

HEROICZNA
ULTRA WAY TEAM

LEKKOATLETYKA STAL

PLESZEW
IMPULS KOMOROW

Klub

MARCIN SWIERC TEAM

LECE PENDZE
ULTRA TRAIL
ACADEMY

TERVEL MOUNTAIN
RUNNER

ULTRA SPAM ZARY
RUN&ROLL

HURAGAN LIGOTA
KLUB BIEGACZA
WARTA

NIDZICA BIEGA

HQ MNC NE

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
GOLANICE

GLUSZYCA
KRAKOW
LIDZBARK
WARMINSKI
REICHSHOF

WALBRZYCH
KAMIONKI

JELENIA GORA

RANDWICK
SANOK

M-scowos¢
BOGUSZOW-GORC
E
GORZYCE
POLKOWICE

GDYNIA
WOJCIESZOW
CZERMIN

KOMOROW
GRANICA

M-scowos¢
BOGATYNIA
SULECHOW
MIKOLOW

WARSZAWA

ZARY
BORZYGNIEW
STUDZIONKA
KATOWICE
DYLOW
SZLACHECKI
NIDZICA
SULECHOW
BOROWIEC
SZCZECIN
PIASECZNO
SZCZECIN

JACEKBIEGA RUNNING ~ WARSZAWA

TEAM / ULTRAS LEGIA

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

GER

POL
POL

POL

AUS
POL

Kraj
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M30
M30

M30
M30
M30

M30

M30
M30

M30

M30
M30

K40

K40
K40

K40
K40
K40

K40

M40
M40
M40

M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
9

10
11

12
13

M. kat

M. kat

O o ~N o U

11
12
13
14
15
16

K/M

M 36
M40

M 42
M51
M 52

K/M

K2

K3
K4

K5

K/M

M1
M2
M3

M5

M7
M8
M 10
M 12
M13

M 14
M21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 26
M 27

117km

20:27:43
20:09:23

21:10:58
22:14:46
22:09:25

21:07:57
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

117km
17:10:44

18:15:51
19:20:42

22:29:32
20:52:33
DNF

DNF

117km
13:56:06
14:37:36
15:20:07

15:20:36

15:59:55
16:01:38
16:26:40
16:31:04
16:33:00

16:21:54
17:37:53
18:18:01
18:10:05
17:42:38
18:17:23
20:22:42

129km
23:01:40
22:52:30

23:48:15
25:14:38
25:32:46

25:09:29
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

129km
19:00:59

20:17:29
21:47:56

25:26:43
24:38:43
DNF

DNF

129km
15:30:21
16:18:44
16:52:17

17:02:55

17:53:40
17:54:01
18:18:14
18:25:13
18:35:37

18:36:50
19:46:08
20:24:09
20:33:36
19:50:10
20:39:32
22:41:33

142km

26:33:36
26:21:57

27.07:03
29:21:14
29:08:59

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

142km
21:25:50

22:52:01
25:07:58

29:09:31
28:46:29
DNF

DNF

142km
17:12:28
18:20:01
18:53:23

19:17:09

20:13:56
20:14:36
20:25:44
21:00:40
21:07:41

21:15:08
22:27:31
23:14:45
23:30:17
22:47:01
23:45:47
25:30:11

156km
29:50:57
29:59:19

30:53:55
33:02:20
33:08:22

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

156km
23:56:15

25:31:13
28:32:14

32:24:40
32:13:17
DNF

DNF

156km
19:04:05
20:29:20
20:50:34

21:46:15

22:52:53
22:53:07
23:12:35
23:22:35
24:01:49

24:18:51
25:23:25
26:14:59
26:42:27
25:59:29
26:55:02
28:42:10

167km
32:53:59
33:22:20
35:49:07
36:20:37

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

167km
26:35:02

27:54:05
31:25:16

35:04:52
35:25:12
DNF

DNF

167km

22:34:38

23:58:27

25:34:51
25:45:30
26:32:38

26:46:05
27:50:38
29:02:03
29:23:43
28:57:05
29:49:57

Netto
35:42:49.95
36:16:04.50

Brutto

35:42:58.45
36:16:12.50

36:32:48.75
39:57:18.15
40:05:15.90

36:32:53.30
39:57:31.95
40:05:20.10

DNF DNF

DNF DNF
DNF DNF

DNF DNF
DNF DNF

Netto
29:28:21.20

Brutto
29:28:23.75

30:38:16.00
34:42:06.80

30:38:25.10
34:42:12.25

38:39:38.35 38:39:51.10
39:43:03.90 39:43:11.15
DNF DNF

DNF DNF

Netto
23:10:45.85
24:57:52.30
25:17:12.85

Brutto
23:10:47.60
24:57:54.65
25:17:15.60
26:29:06.80 26:29:10.40
27:46:35.75
28:14:09.35
28:27:20.45
28:55:25.20
29:26:55.35

27:46:47.10
28:14:16.50
28:27:24.05
28:55:31.75
29:27:04.15

29:32:59.40
30:53:05.35
31:38:08.85
32:16:49.25
32:19:23.60
33:19:10.65
33:50:46.85

29:33:01.95
30:53:12.80
31:38:13.35
32:17:07.20
32:19:28.40
33:19:12.85
33:51:00.55

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
11:46
11:57

12:02
13:10
13:12

min/km
9:42

10:06
11:26

12:44
13:05

min/km
7:38
8:13
8:20

8:43

9:09
9:18
9:22
9:32
9:42

9:44
10:10
10:25
10:38
10:39
10:59
11:09

6/8

km/h
5.1
5

bl
[

km/h
6.2

5.9
5.2

km/h
7.9
7.3
7.2

6.9

6.6
6.4
6.4
6.3

6.2
5.9
5.8
5.6

5.5
5.4



ULTRAKOTLINA 180, M40 c.d.

M-ce
17
18
19

Nazwisko i imie
TUREK £UKASZ
KASZKOWIAK BOGUMIL
DZIESZUK GRZEGORZ

WALCZAK KRYSTIAN
MILEWICZ DANIEL
ZIMKOWSKI MARCIN
JAKUBCZYK RAFAL
PILIPCZUK PAWEL
DZIERLA MARCIN
KUSZMAR ANDRZE]

KOCOT SEBASTIAN
MARKOWSKI MAREK
CARUK DAMIAN

KOtODZIEJCZAK JAROSEAW

NOSKI MARIUSZ
PANEK PIOTR
MUCHA ROBERT

GNIADY KRZYSZTOF
NOWAKOWSKI PAWEL
PLUCHA MICHAL

ULTRAKOTLINA 180, M50

M-ce
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nazwisko i imie
MACKOJC KRZYSZTOF
SZYMURA WOJCIECH

CZAK TOMASZ
KOZtOWSKI LESZEK
FRYDLEWICZ ZBIGNIEW

JANOWSKI JACEK
MIELNIK KRZYSZTOF

NOWICKI ARTUR
KUDELSKI IRENEUSZ

PILARSKI ZBIGNIEW
STYSIEK PIOTR
MYSTKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
SZCZERBA ANDRZE]
KRUZEL RAFAL

KITLAS DARIUSZ
MALINOWSKI JERZY
PLANETARZ MAREK

1263
1268
1271

1200
1258
1269
1261
1210
1281
1218

1242
1288
1245

1215

1279
1211
1252

1244
1276
1235

Nr
1241
1272

1249

1280

1222

1273
1253

1237
1274

1206
1220
1239
1255
1283
1285
1217
1287

Klub
MORDOWNIK
WRONKI
PODZAMCZE
WALBRZYCH
BIEGAJACE WALCZAKI

KGHM ZG RUN

HARDCORE RUNNER
ON THE WAY
KOSZALIN

PGN NIERUCHOMOSCI

PATOBIEGI

ICT POLAND
ULTRA SPAM ZARY

Klub
EL-MACKOJC
RYBNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA PEDZIMY
RAZEM
ULTRA ZADEK TEAM

LESZ NO LIMITS
RUNNERS

BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.

PL

LESZ NO LIMITS
RUNNERS
ULTRAKREDKA
43 WOJSKOwY
ODDZIAL
GOSPODARCZY

BIEGIEM RADOM!
PSIA KOSC

BIEGOWE MISIE

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
WRONKI
WALBRZYCH

PILA
BOLESLAWIEC
GLOGOW
LUBON
PORAJOW
ZERKOW
KOSZALIN

SOSNOWIEC

KAMIEN
POMORSKI
SZKLARSKA
POREBA
BIELAWA
ZIELONKI
OLKUSZ/JERZMAN
OWICE
NAMYSLIN
LOWA
KOWARY

M-scowos¢
KOLOBRZEG
RYBNIK

KEDZIERZYN-
KOZLE
LESZNO

JELENIA GORA

LEGIONOWO
LIPNO

BARGLY
OSETNICA

sycow
RADOM
LUBICHOWO
SOSNOWIEC
LEGNICA
SOCHONIEC
ZIEBICE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

M40

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

M50
M50

M50

M50

M50

M50
M50

M50
M50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
17
18
19

M. kat

10
11
12
13
14
15

K/M
M 28
M 29
M 30

M33
M 37
M43
M 44
M 45
M 49
M 53

M 57
M 58

K/M
M9
M11

M 18

M 19

M 32
M 38

M41
M 46

M 47
M50
M54
M55
M 56
M 59

117km
20:22:37
20:09:30
19:06:46

19:22:34
21:23:58
20:47:00
21:28:48
23:44:28
22:41:17
24:04:45

24:04:59
23:44:10
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

117km
16:26:35
16:15:40

17:54:12

17:28:06

18:10:33

20:26:01
19:58:11

20:55:52
21:38:56

25:00:37
23:18:21
22:08:31
23:19:50
24:34:30
24:40:16

DNF

DNF

129km
22:41:19
22:39:52
21:35:57

21:46:22
23:48:20
24:04:48
24:04:32
26:35:23
25:57:16
27:57:51

27:57:54
26:34:56
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

129km
18:23:55
18:14:48

19:59:50

19:34:23

20:24:20

22:49:08
22:38:23

23:43:10
24:48:49

27:55:47
26:00:27
25:10:32
26:21:39
27:59:47
27:59:53

DNF

DNF

142km
25:29:49
25:44:33
24:36:29

25:26:01
27:17:18
27:29:17
27:18:58
30:02:38
29:44:01
31:31:01

31:30:51
30:23:21
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

142km
21:00:33
20:36:34

22:20:50

22:13:09

23:04:57

26:14:56
25:53:45

27:07:03
28:53:40

31:09:01
29:45:55
28:53:46
29:57:33
31:44:11
31:52:53

DNF

DNF

156km
28:42:05
29:21:04
28:17:18

29:06:23
30:40:35
31:38:27
30:46:46
32:43:54
33:08:13
34:32:02

34:52:42
34:04:50
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

156km
23:27:41
23:22:29

25:08:52

25:10:02

26:21:46

29:34:11
29:56:22

30:53:54
32:24:40

34:20:20
32:47:22
32:24:55
33:27:01
35:04:38
35:06:19

DNF

DNF

167km

33:16:08
34:23:47
33:58:44
34:58:47
36:08:32
37:05:16

37:40:57
37:25:13
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

167km
25:39:38
25:47:40

27:28:27

27:35:55

29:11:52

33:22:28
34:48:42

36:35:58
35:36:55
35:29:25
36:38:02
37:47:39
37:49:53

DNF

DNF

Netto
33:51:17.30
34:35:11.30
34:40:22.75

35:02:51.20
35:59:03.80
37:38:14.15
37:38:42.45
37:44:39.70
39:22:14.05
40:34:26.00

41:12:25.45
41:12:35.35
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto
28:15:24.75
28:36:31.65

30:11:46.65

30:13:46.10

32:50:59.75

35:01:18.30
36:05:39.25

36:32:26.50
38:19:03.45

39:16:12.80
39:29:52.55
40:35:36.90
40:52:30.80
41:01:29.05
41:23:53.55

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
33:51:30.50
34:35:24.75
34:40:26.05

35:02:57.65
35:59:09.55
37:38:17.15
37:38:54.30
37:44:49.90
39:22:21.70
40:34:42.95

41:12:32.70
41:13:15.15
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

Brutto
28:15:28.65
28:36:34.95

30:11:49.75

30:13:51.35

32:51:09.15

35:01:25.55
36:05:44.80

36:32:36.20
38:19:07.35

39:16:32.30
39:30:08.95
40:35:45.10
40:52:46.15
41:01:40.70
41:24:06.10

DNF

DNF

min/km
11:09
11:24
11:25

11:33
11:51
12:24
12:24
12:26
12:58
13:22

13:35
13:35

min/km
9:18
9:25

9:57
9:57

10:49

11:32
11:53

12:02
12:37

12:56
13:01
13:22
13:28
13:31
13:38

7/8

km/h
5.4
5.3
5.2

52
5.1
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.6
4.5

44
4.4

km/h
6.4
6.4

4.6
46
45
45
4.4
44



ULTRAKOTLINA 180, M60+

1 KINCEL KRZYSZTOF 1243 POLUPIN POL M60+ 1 M 35 20:09:40 22:39:38 25:47:35 29:34:15 35:38:11.35 35:38:23.25 11:44 5.1
2 GRZECH GRZEGORZ 1223 PIONKI POL M60+ 2 M 48 23:18:15 25:59:19 29:44:13 32:45:47 35:35:19 39:18:44.85 39:19:00.85 12:57 4.6
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